FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 6, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/05/26 00:06
02/05/26 00:29
02/05/26 00:34
02/05/26 00:42
02/05/26 01:03
02/05/26 02:56
02/05/26 04:20
02/05/26 05:59
02/05/26 06:48
02/05/26 08:11
02/05/26 08:40
02/05/26 09:24
02/05/26 09:27
02/05/26 09:58
02/05/26 10:29
02/05/26 10:33
02/05/26 10:44
02/05/26 11:03
02/05/26 11:26
02/05/26 12:00
02/05/26 12:54
02/05/26 12:54
02/05/26 12:56
02/05/26 12:59
02/05/26 13:05
02/05/26 13:39
02/05/26 14:12

CFS #

CFS26-005686
CFS26-005689
CFS26-005690
CFS26-005691
CFS26-005696
CFS26-005703
CFS26-005709
CFS26-005711
CFS26-005714
CFS26-005724
CFS26-005730
CFS26-005739
CFS26-005740
CFS26-005741
CFS26-005747
CFS26-005748
CFS26-005750
CFS26-005751
CFS26-005755
CFS26-005761
CFS26-005770
CFS26-005771
CFS26-005773
CFS26-005775
CFS26-005776
CFS26-005782
CFS26-005788

Initial Complaint

Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
PBX : PBX

Assault In Progress : Assault In Progress
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Shoplifter : Shoplifter

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Harassment : Harassment

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Open Door/Window : Open Door/Window
MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Address

1615 3RD AVE S APT 4, FORT DODGE, IA
2500BLK 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2206 2ND AVE NORTH, FORT DODGE, IA
2500BLK 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1207 4TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

302 S 8TH ST APT 4, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

120 S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

906 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

233 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

1341 3RD AVE NW LOT 5, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2131
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
902 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

20TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3112 5TH AVE. SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1016 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2189 | 3037 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG 2189
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CFS Date/Time

02/05/26 15:26
02/05/26 15:55
02/05/26 15:57
02/05/26 16:05
02/05/26 16:06
02/05/26 17:01
02/05/26 17:02
02/05/26 17:37
02/05/26 17:43
02/05/26 17:49
02/05/26 18:17
02/05/26 18:32
02/05/26 19:17
02/05/26 19:18
02/05/26 19:37
02/05/26 19:57
02/05/26 20:42
02/05/26 21:10
02/05/26 21:28
02/05/26 22:33
02/05/26 23:50

CFS #

CFS26-005797
CFS26-005800
CFS26-005803
CFS26-005804
CFS26-005806
CFS26-005811
CFS26-005812
CFS26-005819
CFS26-005821
CFS26-005822
CFS26-005825
CFS26-005828
CFS26-005834
CFS26-005835
CFS26-005836
CFS26-005837
CFS26-005842
CFS26-005843
CFS26-005845
CFS26-005850
CFS26-005856

Total Records: 48

Initial Complaint

Remove : Remove Subject

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Missing Person : Missing Person

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Address

2001 HWY 169, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
319 S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2810 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2122

PARAGON AVE / 210TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

2007 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1222 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
200TH ST / RACINE AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
S 30TH ST/5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2186

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
132 AVE H, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
100 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

S 24TH ST/ 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
13 TRITON CIR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15 N 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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